ESCO®
Optional / Ergonomic Accessories for
Clean-Air & Containment Cabinets
Optional Accessories for Esco Laminar Flow and Biosafety Cabinets
Ergonomic Accessories for Esco Laminar Flow and Biosafety Cabinets
Optional Accessories for Esco Biosafety Cabinets
ESCO Laminar Flow and Biosafety Cabinets : Standard Support Stands
Ordering Codes for Support Stand with Castor Wheels
Available Support Stand Heights
Cabinet Sizes
2ft/0.6m model 3ft/0.9m model 4ft/1.2m model 5ft/1.5m model 6ft/1.8m model
28.0” / 710 mm height SPC-2A0 SPC-3A0 SPC-4A0 SPC-5A0 SPC-6A0
34.0” / 860 mm height SPC-2B0 SPC-3B0 SPC-4B0 SPC-5B0 SPC-6B0
Support Stand with Castor Wheels
Durable polyurethane castor wheels with 360 degree
horizontal rotation for convenient relocation and movement
of a cabinet



Ordering Codes for Support Stand with Levelling Feet
Available Support Stand Heights
Cabinet Sizes
2ft/0.6m model 3ft/0.9m model 4ft/1.2m model 5ft/1.5m model 6ft/1.8m model
29.0” / 737 mm height SPL-2A0 SPL-3A0 SPL-4A0 SPL-5A0 SPL-6A0
33.0” / 838 mm height SPL-2B0 SPL-3B0 SPL-4B0 SPL-5B0 SPL-6B0
Support Stands for Esco laminar flow and biohazard safety cabinets
All Esco laminar flow and biohazard safety cabinets are benchtop / tabletop units designed to be placed on a suitable table or
stand in your laboratory for operation. When desired, Esco offers an optional support stand that can be used with all Esco lami-
nar flow and biohazard safety cabinets to provide a complete floor-standing mobile system. Our support stands are fabricated of



Ordering Codes for Motorized Hydraulic Support Stand
Power Supply Options
Cabinet Sizes
2ft/0.6m model 3ft/0.9m model 4ft/1.2m model 5ft/1.5m model 6ft/1.8m model
220-240VAC 50HZ, 1 phase SPM-2A1 SPM-3A1 SPM-4A1 SPM-5A1 SPM-6A1
110-130VAC 60HZ, 1 phase SPM-2A2 SPM-3A2 SPM-4A2 SPM-5A2 SPM-6A2
220-240VAC 60HZ, 1 phase SPM-2A3 SPM-3A3 SPM-4A3 SPM-5A3 SPM-6A3
110-130VAC 50HZ, 1 phase SPM-2A4 SPM-3A4 SPM-4A4 SPM-5A4 SPM-6A4
100-110VAC 50HZ / 60HZ, 1 phase SPM-2A5 SPM-3A5 SPM-4A5 SPM-5A5 SPM-6A5
NOTE: Standard model comes with castor wheels. For levelling feet, specify when ordering
ESCO Laminar Flow and Biosafety Cabinets : Ergonomic Accessories
PVC Armrest
Soft padding enhances operator arm comfort during


PVC Armrest Ordering Code ME-W-REST
Ergonomic Footrest Ordering Code F-REST
ESCO Biosafety Cabinets : Optional Accessories
Exhaust Collar for Thimble Ducting
Thimble-ducting of biosafety cabinets is recommended
when protection is required from chemical vapours (in trace
amounts) which may be generated inside the cabinet.
NOTE: Properly installed dedicated exhaust ducting system
is essential.
Exhaust collar for non-airtight thimble ducting of the fol-
lowing Esco biosafety cabinets:
Airstream® Class II Biosafety Cabinet
Airstream® Class III Biosafety Cabinet
Labculture® Class II Type A2 Biosafety Cabinet
For exhausting trace amounts of volatile toxic chemicals
from outside the lab
Exhaust fan / ductwork not included






Exhaust Collar Ordering Codes
Models
Cabinet Sizes
3ft/0.9m model 4ft/1.2m model 5ft/1.5m model 6ft/1.8m model
Airstream® Class II Biosafety Cabinet ECO-AC23A ECO-AC24A ECO-AC25A ECO-AC26A
Airstream® Class III Biosafety Cabinet ECO-AC33A ECO-AC34A ECO-AC35A ECO-AC36A
Labculture® Class II Type A2 Biosafety Cabinet ECO-LA23A ECO-LA24A ECO-LA25A ECO-LA26A
Decontamination Bag Ordering Codes
Cabinet Sizes With Support Stand Without Support Stand
3 ft (0.9m) & 4 ft (1.2m) size models
DCN-BAG1